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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yahni McFadden2480
LemPossible

9.450 9.775 9.4509.300 37.975
1 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Haiden Crites2482
LemPossible

9.200 9.600 9.5509.100 37.450
5T 2T 9 2 2 

2 

Emily Juarez2481
LemPossible

9.300 9.000 9.6259.425 37.350
2 11 2 1 3T

3T

Lennon Little2485
LemPossible

9.250 9.600 9.2009.300 37.350
3T 2T 4T 6 3T

3T

Stephany Stafford2483
LemPossible

9.200 9.350 9.2509.500 37.300
5T 6 1 5 5 

5 

Olivia Woodward361
CEG

9.250 9.575 9.0009.350 37.175
3T 4 3 8 6 

6 

Sydney Daughtry903
MGA

9.000 9.450 9.3759.300 37.125
7 5 4T 4 7 

7 

Peyton Smith2522
Crystal Coast

8.650 9.100 8.7009.150 35.600
9 7T 7T 10 8 

8 

Marlena Marson2518
Crystal Coast

8.450 9.050 8.6509.150 35.300
10 9T 7T 12 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Phillips757
AEG

8.800 9.100 9.0258.300 35.225
8 7T 12 7 10 

10 

Amber Zorowski2524
Crystal Coast

8.300 8.950 8.8758.850 34.975
11 12 11 9 11 

11 

Sophie Dortch1710
World Class

7.900 9.050 8.6759.000 34.625
12 9T 10 11 12 

12 
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